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Anlage
Sportanlage Im Briihl, 54343 Fohren
T 06502-4404

Sportwart/in
Pfeiffer, Marco
T 065029979810 pfeifmal@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Pais, Paulo
T 06502 9979810 paupai@web.de
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Gemischt U101

MF: Leo Kruft; T 065029979810
tennisjugend-foehren@web.de
Gemischt U 10 2

MF: Jonas Schmidt; T 065029979810
tennis-foehren@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Reinehr, Emily
Schend, Fiona
Trierweiler, Julia
Bolinski, Philomena
Kruft, Leo
Schroder, Nora
Dany, Vincent
Dany, Paul
Schmidt, Jonas
Oster, Emma
Hoffmann, Greta
Viereck, Emilia
13 Briick, Martha
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21301640
21700399
21503273
21405494
11301879
21301617
11302775
11302790
11408099
21405522
21307289
21400609
21301632
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